5.1
5.2

5.3

10.1
11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

FIGURES

Iraqi institutions in London by political/religious affiliation
Map showing the main religious institutions in the ‘Shi‘a
triangle’ of northwest London

ICARE Facebook post depicting Iraqi soldier from the PMF
militia

Website of Oniki Imam Yolu

‘Ali Hanaphiah (and his doubles)

From Zayn Al-‘Abidin to Nosavan

Repetitive Zayn Al-‘Abidins

Wali Songo (Part I)

Wali Songo (Part II)

101

102

109
218
234
238
242
245
245



