FIGURES

5.1	Iraqi institutions in London by political/religious affiliation	101
5.2	Map showing the main religious institutions in the 'Shi'a	
	triangle' of northwest London	102
5.3	ICARE Facebook post depicting Iraqi soldier from the PMF	
	militia	109
10.1	Website of Oniki İmam Yolu	218
11.1	'Ali Hanaphiah (and his doubles)	234
11.2	From Zayn Al-'Abidin to Nosavan	238
11.3	Repetitive Zayn Al-'Abidins	242
11.4	Wali Songo (Part I)	245
11.5	Wali Songo (Part II)	245